CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 10/13/2025 5:01:24 PM

Judgement
Numbers

25-9-01178-8

24-9-01003-1

24-9-01139-9

25-9-01180-0

25-9-01182-6

25-9-00429-3

25-9-00439-1

25-9-00614-8

25-9-01183-4

25-9-00796-9

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 10/13/2025 to 10/13/2025

Style

DODIE MARIE PHILLIPS
and
GLEN PHILLIPS

Department of Revenue
S
DAILY CLEANLLC

Department of Revenue
VS
OSCAR MANZO

In Re the Marriage of
COLLEEN NICOLE BARISIC
and

IVAN BARISIC

LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC
VS
DAVID D HERNANDEZ et d

Department of Labor and Industries
S
HUNGRYROOQOT INC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
HUNGRYROOT INC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
ANIMA GROUPINC

PNW Development & Consulting, LLC
VS

Northwest Builders and Developers
GroupLLCetd

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
HUNGRYROOT INC

Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type

23-3-50200-11

24-2-51189-11

24-2-51315-11

24-3-50035-11

25-2-50270-11

25-2-50518-11

25-2-50529-11

25-2-50745-11

25-2-50820-11

25-2-50978-11

Domestic

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

General Recovery

Domestic

General Recovery

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

General Recovery

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment
/Sentence
Date
10/13/2025
11/4/2024

12/23/2024

10/13/2025

10/13/2025

5/20/2025

5/20/2025

7/14/2025

10/13/2025

8/29/2025

Status Code

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Fully Satisfied

Updated
Date

10/13/2025

10/13/2025

10/13/2025

10/13/2025

10/13/2025

10/13/2025

10/13/2025

10/13/2025

10/13/2025

10/13/2025

Update
Flag

Added

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Updated
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Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 10/13/2025 to 10/13/2025

Judgment

Judgement Updated Update

Numbers Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /SeB;?[gce Status Code Date Flag
NCIM CORPORATION

25-9-01169-9 vs 25-2-51347-11 Transcript of Judgment 10/13/2025 Active 10/13/2025  Added
MARIA ANGELA MARTINEZ et a
NCMI CORPORATION

25-9-01170-2 vs 25-2-51348-11 Transcript of Judgment 10/13/2025 Active 10/13/2025  Added
FIDEL VALENCIA et d
NCMI CORPORATION

25-9-01171-1 vs 25-2-51349-11 Transcript of Judgment 10/13/2025 Active 10/13/2025 = Added
MICHELLEM MAYE et a
NCMI CORPORATION

25-9-01172-9 vs 25-2-51350-11 Transcript of Judgment 10/13/2025 Active 10/13/2025  Added
ANGELICA CAMPOS et a
NCMI CORPORATION

25-9-01173-7 vs 25-2-51351-11 Transcript of Judgment 10/13/2025 Active 10/13/2025 = Added
MARIA TISCARENO et a
NCMI CORPORATION

25-9-01174-5 vs 25-2-51352-11 Transcript of Judgment 10/13/2025 Active 10/13/2025  Added
MARIA G LARIOS et d
NCMI CORPORATION

25-9-01175-3 vs 25-2-51353-11 Transcript of Judgment 10/13/2025 Active 10/13/2025  Added
GUADALUPE STEWARD et a
NCMI CORPORATION

25-9-01176-1 vs 25-2-51354-11 Transcript of Judgment 10/13/2025 Active 10/13/2025  Added
EDWIN D BALDERAS et a
NCMI CORPORATION

25-9-01177-0 vs 25-2-51355-11 Transcript of Judgment 10/13/2025 Active 10/13/2025 = Added
GRACIELA WENCES et d
Department of Revenue

25-9-01179-6  vs 25-2-51356-11 Transcript of Judgment 10/13/2025 Active 10/13/2025  Added
CRUZ REFINISHING LLC
Department of Labor and Industries

25-9-01181-8 vs 25-2-51357-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes 10/13/2025 Active 10/13/2025  Added

HUNGRYROOT INC
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