CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 10/13/2025 5:01:24 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 10/13/2025 to 10/13/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-01178-8	DODIE MARIE PHILLIPS and GLEN PHILLIPS	23-3-50200-11	Domestic	10/13/2025	Active	10/13/2025	Added
24-9-01003-1	Department of Revenue vs DAILY CLEAN LLC	24-2-51189-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	11/4/2024	Fully Satisfied	10/13/2025	Updated
24-9-01139-9	Department of Revenue vs OSCAR MANZO	24-2-51315-11	General Recovery	12/23/2024	Fully Satisfied	10/13/2025	Updated
25-9-01180-0	In Re the Marriage of COLLEEN NICOLE BARISIC and IVAN BARISIC	24-3-50035-11	Domestic	10/13/2025	Active	10/13/2025	Added
25-9-01182-6	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC vs DAVID D HERNANDEZ et al	25-2-50270-11	General Recovery	10/13/2025	Active	10/13/2025	Added
25-9-00429-3	Department of Labor and Industries vs HUNGRYROOT INC	25-2-50518-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	5/20/2025	Fully Satisfied	10/13/2025	Updated
25-9-00439-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs HUNGRYROOT INC	25-2-50529-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	5/20/2025	Fully Satisfied	10/13/2025	Updated
25-9-00614-8	Department of Labor and Industries vs ANIMA GROUP INC	25-2-50745-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/14/2025	Fully Satisfied	10/13/2025	Updated
25-9-01183-4	PNW Development & Consulting, LLC vs Northwest Builders and Developers Group LLC et al	25-2-50820-11	General Recovery	10/13/2025	Active	10/13/2025	Added
25-9-00796-9	Department of Labor and Industries vs HUNGRYROOT INC	25-2-50978-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	8/29/2025	Fully Satisfied	10/13/2025	Updated

CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 10/13/2025 5:01:24 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 10/13/2025 to 10/13/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-01169-9	NCIM CORPORATION vs MARIA ANGELA MARTINEZ et al	25-2-51347-11	Transcript of Judgment	10/13/2025	Active	10/13/2025	Added
25-9-01170-2	NCMI CORPORATION vs FIDEL VALENCIA et al	25-2-51348-11	Transcript of Judgment	10/13/2025	Active	10/13/2025	Added
25-9-01171-1	NCMI CORPORATION vs MICHELLE M MAYE et al	25-2-51349-11	Transcript of Judgment	10/13/2025	Active	10/13/2025	Added
25-9-01172-9	NCMI CORPORATION vs ANGELICA CAMPOS et al	25-2-51350-11	Transcript of Judgment	10/13/2025	Active	10/13/2025	Added
25-9-01173-7	NCMI CORPORATION vs MARIA TISCARENO et al	25-2-51351-11	Transcript of Judgment	10/13/2025	Active	10/13/2025	Added
25-9-01174-5	NCMI CORPORATION vs MARIA G LARIOS et al	25-2-51352-11	Transcript of Judgment	10/13/2025	Active	10/13/2025	Added
25-9-01175-3	NCMI CORPORATION vs GUADALUPE STEWARD et al	25-2-51353-11	Transcript of Judgment	10/13/2025	Active	10/13/2025	Added
25-9-01176-1	NCMI CORPORATION vs EDWIN D BALDERAS et al	25-2-51354-11	Transcript of Judgment	10/13/2025	Active	10/13/2025	Added
25-9-01177-0	NCMI CORPORATION vs GRACIELA WENCES et al	25-2-51355-11	Transcript of Judgment	10/13/2025	Active	10/13/2025	Added
25-9-01179-6	Department of Revenue vs CRUZ REFINISHING LLC	25-2-51356-11	Transcript of Judgment	10/13/2025	Active	10/13/2025	Added
25-9-01181-8	Department of Labor and Industries vs HUNGRYROOT INC	25-2-51357-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/13/2025	Active	10/13/2025	Added

CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 10/13/2025 5:01:24 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 10/13/2025 to 10/13/2025